Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schaffner DATA SHEET
FN3100-50-34
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schaffner
Catalog number fn3100-50-34
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 3.18 kgs
Current 50 A
Power 30 kW
Component Specifications fn3100
Horsepower 30 KW
Cooling Capacity 30 kW
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 300
Signal Level 300 V
Relay Specifications 300 VAC
Description
Filtr: przeciwzakłóceniowy; trójfazowy; 520VAC; przykręcany